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PARLIAMENTARY SERVICE COMMISSION (PSC)

The Speaker, National Assembly
Leader of Government Business
Hon. Joseph Lekuton, M.P.
Hon. Mwathi Peter, M.P.
Hon. Nyambati Walter, M.P.
Hon. Kamau Jamleck, M.P.
Hon. Zakayo Cheruiyot, M.P.
Hon. Chris Okemo, M.P.
Hon. Olago Aluoch, M.P.
Hon. Julius Murgor, M.P.

GOUMITTEES

A SESSIONAL COUTITTEES

I. PUBLIC ACCOUNTS COMMITTEE (PAC)
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Hon. Muoki Daruel, M.P.
Hon. Thuo George, M.P.
Hon. Mbau Elias, M.P.
Hon. Ngugi David, M.P.
Hon. Khalwale Bonny, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Mwiru A. Muthengi, M.P.
Hon. Thomas Ludindi Mwadeeghu, M.P.
Hon. Francis Chachu Ganya
Hon. Dr.Julius Kones, M.P.
Hon. Boaz l(ichumba Kaino, M.P.
Hon. Chades Onyancha, M.P.

II. PUBLIC INYESTMENTS COMMITTEE (PIC)
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Hon. Muthama Nduya, M.P.
Hon. Eseli David, M.P.
Hon. Linturi Mithika, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Ephtaim Maina, M.P.
Hon. Warugongo Nemesyrrs, M.P.
Hon. David Were Aoko, M.P.
Hon.John Ngongo Mbandi, M.P.
Hon. Sammy Mwaita, M.P.
Hon. CyrusJirongo, M.P.
Hon. Lukas Kigen, M.P.
Hon. Yusuf Chanzu, M.P.

Hon. Nyammo, F. Thombe, M.P.
Hon. Ombui Wilfred, M.P.
Hon. I(ilonzo Chades, M.P.
Hon. Nuh Nasir, M.P.
Hon. Ekwee Ethuro, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Nicholas Gumbo, M.P.
Hon. MagererJ. Kiprono Lagat, M.P.
Hon. Evans BuLmo Akula, M.P.
Hon. Moses Kiprono Lesonett, M.P'
Hon. Charles Lilechi Lugano, M.P.
Hon. Chades Mutisya Nyamai, M.P.

III. CONSTITUENCIES DEVELOPMENT FUND
COMMITTEE
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B. DEPARTMENTAL GOMilIITTEES

I. ENERGY, COMMUNICATIONS & PUBLIC WORKS

Hon. Kambi I(azungu, M.P.
Hon. Maina I(amau, M.P.
Hon. \Wambugu Clement, M.P.
Hon. Isaac Muoki, M.P.
Hon. Kathuri Emilio, M.P.
Hon. James Gordon Rege, M.P' (Chairman)
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Hon. Ekwee Ethuro, M.P.
Hon. Eng. Nicholas Gumbo, M.P.
Hon. Charles Litechi Lugano, M.P.
Hon. Edwin Ochieng'Yinda, M.P.
Hon. Chades Mutisya Nyamai, M.P.

Hon. Mwauta Kiburi David, M.P.
Hon. Mururi Barnabas, M.P.
Hon. Gitau Peter, M.P.
Hon. Shak.illa Abdalla, M.P.
Hon. Keynan Aden, M.P.
Hon. Jamleck Kamau, M.P.
Hon. Danson Mwazo Mwakilugwa, M.P.
Hon. David Ii Koech, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Alfred Bwire Odhiambo, M.P.
Hon. John Pesa Dache, M.P.
Hon. Isaac Ruto, M.P.

III. EDUCATION, RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY

IV. ADMINISTRATION OF JUSTICE AND LEGAIAFFAIRS

l. Hon. Abdikadir Mohammed, M'P. (Chairman)

II. AGRICULTURE,I.ANDS & NATURAI RESOURCES

Hon. Mureithi Emsrus, M.P.
Hon. MututhoJohn, M.P.
Hon. Rutere Silas, NI.P.

Hon. Mbai Irwiku Benson, M.P.
Hon. Kambi Kasungu, M.P.
Hon. Munyaka Kioko, M.P.
Hon. Franklin Bett, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Evans Akula, M.P.
Hon. Peris Chepchumba, M.P.
Hon. Robert Monda, M.P.
Hon. BenjaminJomo Washiali, M.P.
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Mutava Musyimi, M.P.
Wamalwa Eugene, M.P.
Amina Abdalla, M.P.
Nyamweya George, M.P.
Baiya Peter, M.P.
Millie Odhrambo, M.P.
Isaac Ruto Idprono, M.P
Ababu Namwamba, M.P.
Olago AJuoch, M.P.
Alfred Sambu, M.P.

V. DEFENCE AND FOREIGN RELATIONS

Hon. Kiema Kilonzo, M.P.
Hon.'07amalwa Eugene, M.P.
Hon. Mohammed Affey, M.P.
Hon. Kioni Ngayrr, M.P.
Hon. Aden Keynan, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. AIi HassanJoho, M.P.
Hon. John Ngongo Mbadi, M.P.
Hon. Joshua Kutuny, M.P.
Hon. Edick Omondi Anyanga, M.P.
Hon. Benedict Fondo Gunda, M.P.
Hon. Lotole Mwotivu Wilson, M.P.

VI. FINANCE, PI-ANNING AND TRADE COMMITTEE

Hon. Kaloki Kyalo, M.P.
Hon. Kivuri Lenny, M.P.
Hon. Gaichuhie Nelson, lM.P.
Hon. Bahari Ali, M.P.
Hon. Musikari Kombo, M.P.
Hon. Ntoi*ria M'Mithiaru, M.P.
Hon. Chris Okemo, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Nkoidila Ole Lankas, M.P.
Hon. Jakoyo Midiwo, M.P.
Hon. Lukas Chepkitony, M.P.
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11. Hon. Ahmed Shabbir Shakeel, M.P.

VII. ADMINISTRATION, NATIONAI SECURITY & LOCAI
AUTHORITIES

VIIL HEALTH, HOUSING, LABOUR & SOCIAT WELFARE
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Hon. KiunaJoseph, M.P.
Hon. Ngata IGriuki, M.P.
Hon. Kiilu Peter, M.P.
Hon. Kungr: Waibara, M.P.
Hon. Nguyai Lewis, M.P.
Hon. Mwalimu Mwahima, M.P.
Hon. Raphael Lakali Letimalo, M.P.
Hon. Mohammed Hussein Ali, M.P.
Hon. Fred Kapondi Chesebe, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Cyprian Ojwang Omollo, M.P.
Hon. Pollyns Ochieng' Anyango, M.P.

Hon. Abdirahman A. Hassan, M.P.
Hon. Githungun Stanley, M.P.
Hon. Nur Nassir, M.P.
Hon. Mbai Irwtku Benson, M.P.
Hon. Bonny Khalwale, M.p.
Hon. Munyaka I(ioko, M.P.
Hon. Elijah Idptabei Lagat, M.P.
Hon. Sophia Abdi Noor, M.P.
Hon. Robert Monda, M.P.
Hon. Joseph Oir:gi Magwanga, M.P.
Hon. Fredrick Outa, M.P.
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C. HOUSE KEEPING AND OTHER COMMITTEES

FISCAL ANALYSIS & APPROPRIATION (BUDGET)
COMMITTEE
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1,. Hon. Peter Kiilu, M.P.
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Hon. Ekwee Ethuro, M.P.
Hon. Elias Mbau, M.P.
Hon. Ngugr David, M.P.
Hon. Mureithi Erastus, M.P.
Hon. Maison Leshoomo, M.P.
Hon. Muoki Isaac, M.P.
Hon. Martin Otieno Ogindo, M.P. (Chairman)
Hon. Dr. Julius Kones, M.P.
Hon. Alfred Wekesa Sambu, M.P.
Hon. Omari Mbwana Zonga,M.P.
Hon. Sheik Dor, M.P.
Hon. Mosses Lessonet, M.P.
Hon. Prof. Margaret Kamar, M.P.
Hon. Julius R. Murgor, M.P.

II. STANDING ORDERS COMMITTEE

I FIon. Kenneth Marende, M.P. - Speaker, National
Assembly

Hon. Farah Maalim, M.P.- Deputy Speaker, National Assembly
Hon. Gitobu Imanyara, M.P.
Hon. Kaloki Kyalo, M.P.
Hon. Kioni Ngaiu, M.P.
Hon. Mohammed Abdikadir, M.P.
Hon. Nassir Nur, M.P.
Hon. Ababu Namwamba, M.P.
Hon. Franklin Bett, M.P.
Hon. Boaz Kipchumba Kaino, M.P.
Hon. David Aoko \Were, M.P.
Hon. Poliyns Ochieng' Anyango, M.P.
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III. LIBRARY COMMITTEE

Hon. Farah Maalim, M.P - Deputy Speaker, National
Assembly
Hon. F.T. Nyammo, Nf.P.
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Hon. Shakilla Abdalla, M.P.
Hon. Daniel Muoki, N{.P.

Hon. Ruteere Srlas, M.P.
Hon. I(iema Kilonzo, M.P.
Hon. Joseph Oyr:gt Magwanga, M.P.
Hon. Yusuf Chanzu, M.P.
Hon. Cyprian Ojwang Omollo, M.P.
Hon. Sophia Abdi Noor, M.P.
Hon. Rachel Shebesh, M.P.

Hon. Kenneth Marende, M.P.- Speaker, National
Assembly
Hon. Philip Kaloki, M.P.
Hon. Kioni Ngayrr,M.P.
Hon. Wamalwa Eugene, M.P.
Hon. Mohamed Affey, M.P.
Hon. Ombui Wilfred, M.P.
Hon. Millie Odhiambo, M.P.
Hon. Isaac Ruto, M.P.
Hon. Gedeon Mungaro, M.P.
Hon. Ali HassanJoho, M.P.
Hon. Fred Kapondi, M.P.

IY. CATERING COMMITTEE

Hon. Kenneth Marende, M.P. - Speaker, National Assembly
The Clerk of the National Assembly
The Chief Serjeant-At-Arms
Hon. Shakilla Abdalla, M.P. (Chair)
Hon. Amina Abdalla, M.P.
Hon. Kambi Kazungu, M.P.
Hon. Benedict Fondo Zonga,M.P.
Hon. Julius Murgor, M.P.
Hon. Peris Chepchumba, M.P.
Hon. Evans Belimo Al<ula, M.P.

V. POWERS AND PRIVILEGES COMMITTEE
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VI. PENSIONS COMMITTEE

Hon. Ali Bahan, M.P.
Hon. Chris Okemo, M.P.

YII. PENSIONS APPEAI TRIBUNAI

Hon. Moses Wetangula, M.P.

1.

2

tt


